AU
D
IO
VI
SU
AL
C
O

NONE
AV-103
3/4" HOLE INTAKE OPTION SLOT OPTION
CABLE/AIRFLOW PASS-THROUGH
REAR CREDENZA
CUT-OUT FOR AV
CABLING
PASS-THROUGH,
SIZED AS NEEDED
SCALE: 1 1/2"=1'-0"
CREDENZA TOP VIEW1
SCALE: 1 1/2"=1'-0"
CREDENZA FRONT VIEW2
SCALE: 1 1/2"=1'-0"
CREDENZA SIDE VIEW3
CFR-15-20 20"
CFR-15-23 23"
15
15
CFR-14-16 25.68" 16"
CFR-14-18 18"
CFR-14-20 20"
CFR-14-23 23"
14
CFR-13-16 23.94" 16"
CFR-13-18 18"
CFR-13-20 20"
CFR-13-23 23"
13
CFR-12-16 22.19" 16"
CFR-12-18 18"
CFR-12-20 20"
CFR-12-23 23"
12
CFR-11-16 20.44" 16"
CFR-11-18 18"
CFR-11-20 20"
CFR-11-23 23"
11
CFR-10-16 18.69" 16"
CFR-10-18 18"
CFR-10-20 20"
CFR-10-23 23"
10
CFR-09-16 16.94" 16"
CFR-09-18 18"
CFR-09-20 20"
CFR-09-23 23"
9
CFR-08-16 15.19" 16"
CFR-08-18 18"
CFR-08-20 20"
CFR-08-23 23"
8
CREDENZA NOTES
1. COORDINATION REQUIRED BETWEEN ONSITE MEDIA, G.C., ARCHITECT & MILLWORK/CREDENZA PROVIDER
2. CREDENZA PROVIDER TO PROVIDE PRODUCTION SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL CREDENZAS EXPECTED TO

REAR WALL
WARM AIR
EXHAUST
PART # A
OVERALL HEIGHT
CFR-16-16
B
OVERALL DEPTH
# OF
RACKSPACES
C
MIN OPENING HEIGHT
D
MIN OPENING DEPTH
29.19" 16"
CFR-16-18 18"
CFR-16-20 20"
CFR-16-23 23"
16
16
16
16
29.19"
29.19"
29.19"
26"
28"
30"
34"
33.5"
33.5"
33.5"
33.5"
CFR-15-16 27.44" 16"
CFR-15-18 18"
15
1527.44"
31.5"
31.5"